
C.U. 2017

(compensi 2016)

4.278,00

2.297,10

120,00

180,00

180,00

60,00

2.417,10

180,00

240,00

3.408,00

60,00

120,00

60,00

120,00

180,00

2.352,00

180,00

1.488,00

11.184,00

60,00

ARMANI ALBERTO 4.464,00 4.464,00 4.464,00

CONSORZIO B.I.M. SARCA MINCIO GARDA - TIONE DI TRENTO

COMPENSI AMMINISTRATORI 2016 - 2020

AMMINISTRATORE
C.U. 2020

(compensi 2019)

C.U. 2019

(compensi 2018)

C.U. 2018

(compensi 2017)

BERTOLINI DANIELE 60,00

BERTOLINI MANUELA 60,00 120,00

BALLARDINI ENZO 120,00

BERNARDI EMANUELE

BONINSEGNA MASSIMO 180,00

CARLI SERGIO 240,00 300,00 300,00240,00

CAZZOLLI VIVIANA

CESCHINI LUISA 3.348,00 3.348,00 2.598,903.348,00

CIMA NADIA

CODEGHINI GABRIELE 240,00

120,00

FRANCESCOTTI MARCO

COLLOTTO LUCA 3.348,00 3.348,00 3.348,00

COMAI GIANCARLO 180,00 300,00

3.348,00

120,00

MOSCA EMILIO

MARCHETTI ARMIDA 3.348,00 3.348,00 2.538,90

MAROCCHI UGO 240,00 300,00 300,00

3.348,00

120,00

PAOLI DANIELE 240,00 120,00 60,00

PEDERZOLLI GIANFRANCO 11.184,00 11.184,00 11.184,00

60,00

11.184,00

PELLEGRINO JESSICA

C.U. 2021 (compensi

2020)

4.464,00

180,00

DELLAIDOTTI ALBINO 920,70

MICHELOTTI TARCISIO 920,70

MAESTRANZI ANGELO 240,00 120,00 300,00240,00

FRIZZI VALENTINA

GHEZZI DANILO 180,00 240,00 240,00



120,00

120,00

60,00

120,00

240,00

180,00

120,00

60,00

2.417,10

PISONI ROBERTO 3.348,00 3.024,90 240,003.348,00

RICCI TOMASO

RIGOTTI DANIELE

809,10

RIZZI MICHELE 60,00

SALVADORI FRANK 3.348,00 2.784,903.348,00

SARTORI FABIO 240,00 300,00 300,00

SOMMADOSSI ENRICO 60,00

240,00

2.566,80

STEFANI GIUSEPPE 120,00

TONELLI ROMANO 60,00

VILLI RINO 920,70

VALENTI GABRIELLA

VALENTINI ALBERTO 3.348,00 3.348,00 2.598,90



C.U. 2017

(compensi 2016)

C.U. 2016

(compensi 2015)

4.278,00 3.249,90

3.521,60

2.631,90

2.297,10

120,00 60,00

2.641,20

2.631,90

180,00

180,00

60,00 60,00

2.417,10 558,00

180,00 120,00

240,00 120,00

3.408,00 558,00

60,00

2.641,20

120,00

60,00 120,00

120,00

60,00

180,00

2.352,00 618,00

180,00

60,00

1.488,00MOSCA EMILIO

MAROCCHI UGO 300,00 300,00

MATTIOLI VALENTINA MICHELA

240,00

MAESTRANZI ANGELO 120,00 300,00

MARCHETTI ARMIDA 3.348,00 2.538,90

240,00

3.348,00

LORENZI PATRICK

FRIZZI VALENTINA

GHEZZI DANILO 240,00 240,00180,00

DEMADONNA PAOLO

FRANCESCOTTI MARCO

COLLOTTO LUCA 3.348,00 3.348,00

COMAI GIANCARLO 180,00 300,00

3.348,00

CIMA NADIA

CODEGHINI GABRIELE 240,00

CESCHINI LUISA 3.348,00 2.598,903.348,00

CARLI SERGIO 300,00 300,00

CAZZOLLI VIVIANA

240,00

BONAZZA BARBARA

BONINSEGNA MASSIMO 180,00

BERTOLINI MANUELA 120,00

BOMBARDELLI ERINO

60,00

BERNARDI EMANUELE

BERTOLINI DANIELE 60,00

ARMELLINI NARDO

BALLARDINI ENZO 120,00

CONSORZIO B.I.M. SARCA MINCIO GARDA - TIONE DI TRENTO

COMPENSI AMMINISTRATORI 2015 - 2019

AMMINISTRATORE C.U. 2019

(compensi 2018)

C.U. 2018

(compensi 2017)

ARMANI ALBERTO 4.464,00 4.464,00

C.U. 2020

(compensi 2019)

4.464,00



11.184,00 11.184,00

60,00 120,00

120,00 2.631,90

120,00 180,00

60,00 120,00

120,00 120,00

240,00 120,00

180,00 180,00

120,00 2.631,90

60,00

2.417,10 678,00

1.692,60

VALENTINI ALBERTO 3.348,00 2.598,90

VILLI RINO

3.348,00

TONELLI ROMANO 60,00

VALENTI GABRIELLA

SOMMADOSSI ENRICO 60,00

STEFANI GIUSEPPE 120,00

SALVADORI FRANK 2.784,90

SARTORI FABIO 300,00 300,00

3.348,00

240,00

RIZZI MICHELE 60,00

RICCI TOMASO

RIGOTTI DANIELE

PELLEGRINO JESSICA

PISONI ROBERTO 3.024,90 240,003.348,00

PAOLI DANIELE 120,00 60,00

PEDERZOLLI GIANFRANCO 11.184,00 11.184,00

240,00

11.184,00



C.U. 2017

(compensi 2016)

C.U. 2016

(compensi 2015)

C.U. 2015

(compensi 2014)

4.278,00 3.249,90 2.511,00

3.521,60 4.464,00

2.631,90 3.348,00

2.297,10

120,00 60,00 60,00

2.641,20 3.528,00

2.631,90 3.348,00

180,00

180,00

60,00 60,00 180,00

120,00

2.417,10 558,00 60,00

180,00 120,00 180,00

240,00 120,00 180,00

3.408,00 558,00

60,00

60,00

60,00

2.641,20 3.348,00

120,00

60,00 120,00 180,00

120,00

60,00

60,00 60,00

180,00

180,00

3.348,00

300,00

120,00

CONSORZIO B.I.M. SARCA MINCIO GARDA - TIONE DI TRENTO

COMPENSI AMMINISTRATORI 2014 - 2018

C.U. 2018

(compensi 2017)

4.464,00

BERTOLINI MANUELA 120,00

240,00

COSI MANUEL

DELAIDOTTI DINO

IORI ALBERTO

FRIZZI VALENTINA

FRANCESCOTTI MARCO

CIMA NADIA

CAZZOLLI VIVIANA

BERNARDI EMANUELE

300,00

3.348,00

3.348,00

GHEZZI DANILO 240,00

CODEGHINI GABRIELE 240,00

BERTOLINI DANIELE 60,00

COMAI GIANCARLO

DEMADONNA PAOLO

LORENZI PATRICK

BONAZZA BARBARA

300,00

2.598,90

BOMBARDELLI ERINO

CEREGHINI LUCIANO

COLLOTTO LUCA

BALLARDINI ENZO 120,00

300,00

AMMINISTRATORE

ARMANI ALBERTO

BONINSEGNA MASSIMO

CARLI SERGIO

CESCHINI LUISA

180,00

ARMELLINI NARDO

C.U. 2019

(compensi 2018)

4.464,00

MAESTRANZI ANGELO



2.352,00 618,00 120,00

180,00

60,00 120,00

60,00

1.488,00

11.184,00 11.184,00 11.184,00

60,00 120,00 120,00

120,00 2.631,90 3.468,00

120,00 180,00 420,00

60,00 120,00 120,00

120,00 120,00 240,00

3.348,00

240,00 120,00 180,00

180,00 180,00 240,00

120,00 2.631,90 3.348,00

60,00

2.417,10 678,00 120,00

1.692,60

60,00

3.348,00

300,00

3.348,00

SALVADORI FRANK 2.784,90

300,00

120,00

11.184,00

3.024,90

RIGOTTI DANIELE

RICCI TOMASO

PELLEGRINO JESSICA

MOSCA EMILIO

300,00

PEDERZOLLI GIANFRANCO

PISONI ROBERTO

TONELLI ROMANO 60,00

STEFANI GIUSEPPE 120,00

60,00

11.184,00

240,00

300,00

2.598,90

60,00

2.538,90

SARTORI FABIO

VALENTINI ALBERTO

VILLI RINO

SOMMADOSSI ENRICO

VALENTI GABRIELLA

VOLTOLINI ALBERTA

RUABEN BRUNO

MICHELOTTI TARCISIO

MATTIOLI VALENTINA MICHELA

RIZZI MICHELE 60,00

MARCHETTI ARMIDA

MAROCCHI UGO

PAOLI DANIELE


